1-PROVA DI QUALIFICAZIONE PER CAMPIONATO ITALIANO

N

ASSOLUTO PRIMAVERILE - V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS

COGNOME E NOME

23/01/2021 - 10:37

o O A~ W D

11
12
13
14

CALO' Roberta
D'ANGELO Fabiana
LAVAGNO Rachele
TAPRA Chiara
BRIGNOLO Carlotta

PUNTILLO Vittoria

DEL BIANCO Francesca

DE GRANDIS Cristina
SICILIANO Virginia
VECCHIARELLI Giulia
FRIDDINI Valentina
MAGGIOROTTI Chiara
BALMA MION Giulia
SERENO BIGONI Eva

NON CLASSIFICATI

Pubblicata: 23/01/2021 ore 10:43

TORINO

CARPIGNANO Noemi

Falsa partenza (2'41.30)

PIERI Giulia

Falsa partenza (2'54.48)

PETRIN Irene

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

2000

2004

2005

2006

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2007

2008

2006

2006

2008

2008

2008

2008

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

200 m Misti - FEMMINE CONC 4

Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Centro Nuoto Torino

In Sport Rane Rosse
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
In Sport Rane Rosse
Centro Nuoto Torino

In Sport Rane Rosse
Nuotatori Canavesani
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

In Sport Rane Rosse

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

Centro Nuoto Torino

50m

30.24
30.74
32.19
33.27
33.74
33.27
32.00
33.48
37.29
35.74
35.92
36.91
36.06
37.01

32.22

37.52

100m

1'08.69
38.45
1'07.02
36.28
1'09.75
37.56
1'12.90

39.63
1'10.77
37.03
1'09.82
36.55
1'12.76

40.76
1'16.59
43.11
1'18.14
40.85
1'16.62
40.88
1'18.56
42.64
1'20.34
43.43
1'20.58
44.52
1'18.67

41.66

1'13.98
41.76

1'20.67
43.15

150m

1'49.03
40.34
1'50.05
43.03
1'53.41
43.66
1'57.62
44.72
2'00.51
49.74
2'02.66
52.84
2'04.33
51.57
2'06.13
49.54
2'06.68
48.54
2'06.53
49.91
2'09.33
50.77
2'10.84
50.50
2'12.07
51.49
2'12.34
53.67

2'03.58
49.60

2'15.32
54.65

ARRIVO Record

2'23.23
34.20
2'24.69

34.64
2'29.13
35.72
2'34.66
37.04
2'36.79
36.28
2'39.72
37.06
2'40.65
36.32
2'41.08
34.95
2'43.75
37.07
2'44.26
37.73
2'49.01
39.68
2'49.03
38.19
2'50.86
38.79
2'53.16

40.82

SQ
37.72

SQ
39.16

ASS

Comunicato 2
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